
JITENDRA FIRAKE
9623459357, J-FIRAKE@REDIFFMAIL.COM

Toll transaction history

Vehicle number :  MALFB81BLPM442945

Bank :   IDFC First Bank

Transaction Period :  01 May 2023 to 08 May 2023

Transaction 
time

Toll crossing 
time

Transaction 
details

Amount
(₹)

5 May
12:09 PM

5 May
09:06 PM

Paid at: Cpuah -75.0000

5 May
11:12 AM

5 May
01:14 PM

Paid at: Hahpu -105.0000

4 May
10:15 AM

4 May
02:24 PM

Paid at: Nashik Sinner Tollways Limited -45.0000

4 May
09:19 AM

4 May
01:23 PM

Paid at: Hahpu -105.0000

4 May
08:04 AM

4 May
11:32 AM

Paid at: Cpuah -75.0000

4 May
07:59 AM

4 May
07:59 AM

Fastag Recharged +500.0000
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