

JITENDRA FIRAKE

9623459357, J-FIRAKE@REDIFFMAIL.COM

Toll transaction history

Vehicle number : MALFB81BLPM442945

Bank : 🖻 IDFC First Bank

Transaction Period : 01 May 2023 to 08 May 2023

Transaction time	Toll crossing time	Transaction details	Amount (₹)
5 May 12:09 PM	5 May 09:06 PM	Paid at: Cpuah	-75.0000
5 May 11:12 AM	5 May 01:14 PM	Paid at: Hahpu	-105.0000
4 May 10:15 AM	4 May 02:24 PM	Paid at: Nashik Sinner Tollways Limited	-45.0000
4 May 09:19 AM	4 May 01:23 PM	Paid at: Hahpu	-105.0000
4 May 08:04 AM	4 May 11:32 AM	Paid at: Cpuah	-75.0000
4 May 07:59 AM	4 May 07:59 AM	Fastag Recharged	+500.0000

